
Varsity JV Soph Varsity JV Soph

Sat, January 31, 2026 Clear Creek Home N/A N/A 10:00AM N/A N/A

Tue, February 3, 2026 Cy Ranch Away Home Home 4:00PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Fri, February 6, 2026 Caney Creek Home Away Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tue, February 10, 2026 Brenham Home Away Away 5:00 PM 6:30PM 4:30PM

Fri, February 13, 2026 Porter Home Away Away 5:00PM 6:30PM 4:30PM

Mon, February 16, 2026 Cy Creek     Away 7:00 PM

Tue, February 17, 2026 Cy Creek     Home Home 6:30PM 4:30PM

Fri, February 20, 2026 Spring Branch Memorial (JV DH) Away 4:30/6:30PM

Sat, February 21, 2026 Cy Fair (JV DH) Home 10AM/12PM

2/19 - 2/21 Humble ISD Varsity Tournament Away TBA

2/19 - 2/21 OPEN  TBA TBA

2/19 - 2/21 Crosby Sophomore Tourney Away TBA

2/26 - 2/28 Conroe ISD Varsity Tournament Away TBA  

2/26 - 2/28 Humble ISD JV Tournament Away TBA

Fri, February 27, 2026 Willis (SOPH DH) Home 5/7PM

3/5- 3/7 Big Cat Tournament Home TBA

3/5- 3/7 Katy ISD JV Tournament Away TBA

Sat, March 7, 2026 Katy Tompkins (SOPH DH) Away 3/5PM

Varsity JV Soph Varsity JV Soph

Tue, March 10, 2026 Magnolia Away 7:00PM

Wed, March 11, 2026 Magnolia Away Home 11A/1P(T) 11A/1P(T)

Thu, March 12, 2026 Magnolia Home 7:00PM

Tue, March 17, 2026 Klein Cain                                              (TA) Home 7:00PM

Wed, March 18, 2026 Klein Cain Home Away 5/7PM(T)  

Fri, March 20, 2026 Klein Cain Away 7:00PM

Sat, March 21, 2026 Spring Branch Memorial (JV) Home 12:00 PM

Tue, March 24, 2026 Klein Forest                                            Away 7:00PM

Wed, March 25, 2026 Klein Forest Away Home 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Fri, March 27, 2026 Klein Forest Home 7:00PM

Sat, March 28, 2026 Kingwood Park (DH) Home 5/7PM

Sat, March 28, 2026 Klein Collins Home 1:00PM

Wed, April 1, 2026 Klein Collins Home Away 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Tue, March 31, 2026 Klein Collins Away 7:00PM

Thu, April 2, 2026 Tomball                                           (M/FRA) Home 7:00PM

Wed, April 8, 2026 Tomball Home Away 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Tue, April 7, 2026 Tomball                                           Away 7:00PM

Fri, April 10, 2026 Magnolia West Home 7:00PM

Sat, April 11, 2026 Magnolia West Away 1:00PM

Tue, April 14, 2026 Klein                                                     Away 7:00PM

Wed, April 15, 2026 Klein Away Home 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM

Fri, April 17, 2026 Klein                                                     (FWA) Home 7:00PM

Tue, April 21, 2026 Klein Oak                                                (PN) Home 7:00PM

Thu, April 23, 2026 Klein Oak Home Away 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Fri, April 24, 2026 Klein Oak                                                Away 7:00PM

Head Coach Chris Wiggins Athletic Trainers

sammwiggins@tomballisd.net

Assistant Coaches Brandon Koncaba Athletic Coordinator

Michael Brady Athletic Director

Brady Bonnin Principal
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DISTRICT 15-AAAAAA SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT
LOCATION GAME TIMES

Carissa Spraberry

Morgan Mennell, Alyssa Salinas

Joe Cary

 
2025 - 2026

Tomball Memorial Baseball
Date Opponent

Location Times

Scrimmages

Non-District Games/Tournaments

District Certification: 4/29/2026          State Playoffs Begin: 5/1/2026         State Tournament: June 4-7

Spring Break: 3/9-13/2026                        Good Friday: 4/3/2026                   STAAR Test Dates 4/16 & 4/23 & 4/30

Future Wildcat Appreciation (FWA): 4/17/2026                     Teacher Appreciation (TA): 3/17/2026

 Military/First Responder Appreciation (M/FRA) 4/2/2026           Parents Night  (PN): 4/21/2026

WILDCAT COACHING STAFF ATHLETIC TRAINERS / ADMINISTRATION 

IMPORTANT DATES
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